
Christmas Schedule 
St. Paul the Apostle Parish 

www.stpaultheapostleburlington.com 
stpaulburlington@hamiltondiocese.com 

 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 (no Mass) 
 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 (no morning Mass) 
5:00 PM  The Nativity of the Lord, Vigil Mass - Youth Choir 
7:00 PM The Nativity of the Lord, Vigil Mass 
 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 
12:00 AM  The Nativity of the Lord, Midnight Mass  - Incense will be used.  
9:00 AM  The Nativity of the Lord, Mass - Livestream 
11:00 AM The Nativity of the Lord, Mass - Incense will be used. 
Please note, there are no afternoon or evening Masses on Dec 25th in the Diocese of Hamilton. 
 

Friday, December 26, 2025 (no Mass) 
 

Saturday, December 27, 2025 (no morning Mass) 
5:00 PM Feast of The Holy Family, Vigil Mass 
 

Sunday, December 28, 2025 
9:00 AM Feast of The Holy Family, Mass - Livestream 
11:00 AM Feast of The Holy Family, Mass  
8:00  PM Feast of The Holy Family, Mass 
 

Monday, December 29, 2025 (no Mass) 
 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 (no Mass) 
 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 (no morning Mass) 
5:00 PM Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, Vigil Mass  
 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 
9:00 AM  Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, Mass - Livestream 
11:00 AM  Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, Mass - Incense will be used. 

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, is a Holy Day of Obligation 
Please note, there are no afternoon or evening Masses on Jan 1st  in the Diocese of Hamilton. 
 
 
Advent Retreat - Saturday, November 29, 2025 
9:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Please register by visiting the parish website. 
 

Penance Liturgy & Confessions - Wednesday, December 3, 2025 
7:00 PM – 7:30 PM Penance Liturgy  
7:30 PM – 9:00 PM Confessions (Multiple Priests) 
 

Parish Office Hours 
The Parish Office will be closed Dec 24, 2025 - Jan 1, 2026.  
 

May the peace and joy of Christ be with you and your families this holy season. 

 

http://www.stpaultheapostleburlington.com/
mailto:stpaulburlington@hamiltondiocese.com

